mber \Waves of Grain -
NF

Read non-fiction based in America’s past by C. Mitchell

Witch-Hunt: Mysteries of the
Salem Witch Trails 133.4 ARO  Aronson

Salem Witch Trials  133.4 MAG  Magoon
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Salem
Witch! 133.4 PIP Pipe

Witchcraft in Salem 1334 STE  Stem
You Wouldn't Want to Bea 305.42
Suffragistl  MAC Macdonald

They Called Themselves the K.K.K. 305.8 BAR  Bartoletti

1963 Birmingham Church Bombing 305.8 KLO  Klobuchar
Bound for America 326 HAS Haskins

From Slave Ship to Freedom Road 326 LES Lester

Orphan Train Rider: One Boy's Tr  362.7 WAR  Warren
Children of Alcatraz: Growing Up
on the Rock 365 MUR Murphy

Brooklyn Bridge 624 MAN Mann
You Wouldn't Want to Work on
the Brooklyn Bridge! 624 RAT Ratcliff

Star-Spangled Banner 782 WIN Winstead
When Johnny Comes Marching
Home 782.42 GIL Gilmore
796.357
Negro League Scrapbook WEA Weatherford

Midnight ride of Paul Revere 811 LON Longfellow
With their eyes : September 11,
2001 812 THO Thoms

Pink and Say 813 POL Polacco
All Stations! Distress! April 15, 910.49

1912 BRO Brown
910.49
Titanic Sinks! DEN Denenberg
Iceberg, Right Ahead! The 910.49
Tragedy of the Titanic MCP McPherson
Great Expedition of Lewis and  917.804
Clark EDW Edwards
Lewis and Clark Expedition: A 917.804
Primary Source ORR Orr
Traitor: The Case of Benedict
Arnold 92 ARN Fritz
Warriors Don't Cry: A Searing Me 92 BEA Beals
At Her Majesty's Request 92 BON Myers

Behind Rebel Lines 92 EDM Reit
Walker Evans: Photographer of

America 92 EVA Nau
One dead spy ... last words of
Nathan Hale 92 HAL Hale
Lincoln's Spymaster 92 PIN Seiple
Stranger at Home 92 POK Jordan
Many Rides of Paul Revere 92 REV Giblin
They Called Us Enemy 92 TAK Takei
When we were colored 92 TAU Taulbert

Harriet Tubman...Underground Rai 92 TUB Petry



Indian Chiefs

Raid of no return : a World War
IT tale

Who Was First? Discovering the
Americas

Klondike Gold

Ick! Yuck! Eew! Our Gross
American History

If America Were a Village: A
Book About the People of the
United States

You wouldn't want to sail on the
Mayflower

Mayflower (6N)

You wouldn't want to be an
American Colonist

Dreadful, Smelly Colonies: The
Disgusting Details...

Roanoke Colony (GN)

Phillis's Big Test

You wouldn't want to be at the
Boston Tea Party

Let It Begin Herel Lexington and
Concord: First Battles of the
American Revolution

Thrifty guide to the American
Revolution : a handbook for time
travelers

Farmer George Plants a Nation
Lucy's Cave: A Story of
Vicksburg, 1863

Colonial Voices: Hear Them Speak
First Conspiracy
Photo by Brady : a pictur

Big Bad Ironclad

Day That Changed America:
Gettysburg

Barefoot: Escape ...Underground
Railroad

Life on the Underground Railroad
Spies of Mississippi: The True
Story of the Spy Network that
Tried to Destroy the Civil Rights
Movement

1900s from Teddy Roosevelt to
Flying Machines (Revised Edition)
1910s from World War I to
Ragtime Music (Revised Edition)
1940s from World War IT to
Jackie Robinson (Revised Edition)
1950s from the Korean War to
Elvis (Revised Edition)

1960s from the Vietnham War to
Flower Power (Revised Edition)
1970s from Watergate to Disco
(Revised Edition)

1980s from Ronald Reagan to MTV
(Revised Edition)

1990s from the Persian Gulf War
to Y2K (Revised Edition)

920 FRE
940.54
HAL

970 FRE
9719 PRO

973 HUE

973 SMI

973.2 COO
973.2 MES

973.2 MOR

973.2 RAU
973.2 SCH
973.3 CLI

973.3 COO

973.3 FRA

973.3 STO
973.3 THO

973.3 WIN
973.3 WIN
973.4 FRA
973.7 ARM
973.7 HAL

973.7 TAN

973.71
EDW

973.71 KAL

973.9

BOW

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

973.9 FEI

Freedman
Hale

Freedman

Provensen

Huey

Smith

Cook

Messner
Morley

Raum
Schweizer

Clinton

Cook

Fradin

Stokes

Thomas

Winnick
Winters
Frank
Armstrong
Hale

Tanaka

Edwards

Kallen

Bowers

Feinstein
Feinstein
Feinstein
Feinstein
Feinstein
Feinstein
Feinstein

Feinstein

Bootleg: Murder, Moonshine, and
the Lawless Years of Prohibition
Years of Dust: The Story of the
Dust Bowl

Dust Bowl Through the Lens: ...
National Disaster

Seven and a Half Tons of Steel
Great Molasses Flood
Her Right Foot

Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Fire
Secret Subway: The Fascinating
Tale of an Amazing Feat of
Engineering

Factory Girls
Drowned City

Alamo all-stars

How to Get Rich on a Texas Cattle
Drive: In Which I Tell the Honest
Truth about Rampaging Rustlers,
Stampeding Steers & Other
Fateful Hazards on the Wild
Chisholm Trail

Day That Changed America: The
Alamo

Great Chicago Fire (GN)

You wouldn't want to live in a Wild
West Town

You wouldn't want to be an
American Pioneer

Foul, Filthy American Frontier: ...
the Journey Out West

Donner Dinner Party
Gold Rush: A Primary Source
History of the ... in California

973.91 BLU
973.91
MAR
973.91
SAN
973.93
NOL

974.4 KOP
974.7 EGG
974.7 OTF

974.7 SAN
974.7 SEI
976.3 BRO
976.4 HAL

976.4 OLS

976.4 TAN
977.3 HAN

978 HIC

978 MOR

978 SCH
979.4 HAL

979.4 ODO

Blumenthal
Marrin
Sandler

Nolan
Kops
Eggers
Otfinoski

Sandler
Seifert
Brown
Hale

Olson

Tanaka

Hannigan
Hicks
Morley

Schwartz
Hale

O'Donnell

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School.
Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just
because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate

for you. Choose your books with care.

All SIMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is
allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan
Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the

Internet at:

http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/

2019Nov



