Amber Waves of Grain -NF

Read non-fiction based in America's past by C. Mitchell

Witch-Hunt: Mysteries of the Salem Witch Trails	133.4 ARO	Aronson
Salem Witch Trials	133.4 MAG	Magoon
You Wouldn't Want to Be a Salem Witch!	133.4 PIP	Pipe
Witchcraft in Salem You Wouldn't Want to Be a	133.4 STE 305.42	Stem
Suffragist!	MAC	Macdonald
They Called Themselves the K.K.K.	305.8 BAR	Bartoletti
1963 Birmingham Church Bombing	305.8 KLO	Klobuchar
Bound for America	326 HAS	Haskins
From Slave Ship to Freedom Road	326 LES	Lester
Orphan Train Rider: One Boy's Tr Children of Alcatraz: Growing Up	362.7 WAR	Warren
on the Rock	365 MUR	Murphy
Brooklyn Bridge You Wouldn't Want to Work on	624 MAN	Mann
the Brooklyn Bridge!	624 RAT	Ratcliff
Star-Spangled Banner When Johnny Comes Marching Home	782 WIN 782.42 <i>G</i> IL	Winstead Gilmore
	796.357	M .1 6 1
Negro League Scrapbook	WEA	Weatherford
Midnight ride of Paul Revere With their eyes : September 11, 2001	811 LON 812 THO	Longfellow Thoms
	813 POL	Polacco
Pink and Say All Stations! Distress! April 15, 1912	910.49 BRO	Brown
	910.49	
Titanic Sinks! Iceberg, Right Ahead! The	DEN 910.49	Denenberg
Tragedy of the Titanic Great Expedition of Lewis and	M <i>C</i> P 917.804	McPherson
Clark Lewis and Clark Expedition: A	EDW	Edwards
Primary Source Traitor: The Case of Benedict	917.804 ORR	Orr
Arnold	92 ARN	Fritz
Warriors Don't Cry: A Searing Me	92 BEA	Beals
At Her Majesty's Request	92 BON	Myers
Behind Rebel Lines Walker Evans: Photographer of	92 EDM	Reit
America One dead spy last words of	92 EVA	Nau
Nathan Hale	92 HAL	Hale
Lincoln's Spymaster	92 PIN	Seiple
Stranger at Home	92 POK	Jordan
Many Rides of Paul Revere	92 REV	Giblin
They Called Us Enemy	92 TAK	Takei
When we were colored	92 TAU	Taulbert
Harasia A. Talamana Harabana ara and Nat	02 THD	Date:

Harriet Tubman...Underground Rai 92 TUB

Petry

Indian Chiefs	920 FRE	Freedman
Raid of no return : a World War	940.54	
II tale	HAL	Hale
Who Was First? Discovering the Americas	970 FRE	Freedman
Klondike Gold	971.9 PRO	Provensen
Ick! Yuck! Eew! Our Gross	973 HUE	Huay
American History If America Were a Village: A	9/3 MUE	Huey
Book About the People of the		
United States	973 SMI	Smith
You wouldn't want to sail on the Mayflower	973.2 COO	Cook
Mayflower (GN)	973.2 MES	Messner
You wouldn't want to be an	77 3.L MC3	Messilei
American Colonist Dreadful, Smelly Colonies: The	973.2 MOR	Morley
Disgusting Details	973.2 RAU	Raum
Roanoke Colony (GN)	973.2 SCH	Schweizer
Phillis's Big Test	973.3 <i>C</i> LI	Clinton
You wouldn't want to be at the		
Boston Tea Party	973.3 <i>COO</i>	Cook
Let It Begin Here! Lexington and Concord: First Battles of the		
American Revolution	973.3 FRA	Fradin
Thrifty guide to the American		
Revolution : a handbook for time travelers	973.3 STO	Stokes
Farmer George Plants a Nation	973.3 THO	Thomas
Lucy's Cave: A Story of	770.0 1110	momas
Vicksburg, 1863	973.3 WIN	Winnick
Colonial Voices: Hear Them Speak	973.3 WIN	Winters
First Conspiracy	973.4 FRA	Frank
Photo by Brady : a pictur	973.7 ARM	Armstrong
Big Bad Ironclad Day That Changed America:	973.7 HAL	Hale
Gettysburg	973.7 TAN	Tanaka
Barefoot: EscapeUnderground	973.71	
Railroad	EDW	Edwards
Life on the Underground Railroad Spies of Mississippi: The True	973.71 KAL	Kallen
Story of the Spy Network that		
Tried to Destroy the Civil Rights	973.9	
Movement	BOW	Bowers
1900s from Teddy Roosevelt to Flying Machines (Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
1910s from World War I to		
Ragtime Music (Revised Edition) 1940s from World War II to	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
Jackie Robinson (Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
1950s from the Korean War to		
Elvis (Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
1960s from the Vietnam War to Flower Power (Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
1970s from Watergate to Disco		
(Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
1980s from Ronald Reagan to MTV (Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein
1990s from the Persian Gulf War		
to Y2K (Revised Edition)	973.9 FEI	Feinstein

Bootleg: Murder, Moonshine, and the Lawless Years of Prohibition Years of Dust: The Story of the	973.91 BLU 973.91	Blumenthal
Dust Bowl Dust Bowl Through the Lens:	MAR 973.91	Marrin
National Disaster	SAN 973.93	Sandler
Seven and a Half Tons of Steel	NOL	Nolan
Great Molasses Flood	974.4 KOP	Kops
Her Right Foot	974.7 EGG	Eggers
Triangle Shirtwaist Factory Fire Secret Subway: The Fascinating Tale of an Amazing Feat of Engineering	974.7 OTF 974.7 SAN	Otfinoski Sandler
•		Seifert
Factory Girls	974.7 SEI	
Drowned City	976.3 BRO	Brown
Alamo all-stars How to Get Rich on a Texas Cattle Drive: In Which I Tell the Honest Truth about Rampaging Rustlers, Stampeding Steers & Other Fateful Hazards on the Wild	976.4 HAL	Hale
Chisholm Trail Day That Changed America: The	976.4 OLS	Olson
Alamo	976.4 TAN	Tanaka
Great Chicago Fire (GN) You wouldn't want to live in a Wild	977.3 HAN	Hannigan
West Town	978 HIC	Hicks
You wouldn't want to be an American Pioneer Foul, Filthy American Frontier:	978 MOR	Morley
the Journey Out West	978 SCH	Schwartz
Donner Dinner Party Gold Rush: A Primary Source	979.4 HAL	Hale
History of the in California	979.4 ODO	O'Donnell

Every book on this reading ladder is in the South Jordan Middle School. Library Please remember that every book is not for every reader. Just because a book is in the library or on this list does not mean it is appropriate for you. Choose your books with care.

All SJMS Reading Ladders are the property of C. Mitchell. Copying is allowed only for non-commercial use. All rights are reserved. South Jordan Middle School 801-412-2900. Other Reading Ladders can be viewed on the Internet at:

Internet at:

http://kissthebook.org/sjms-library/reading-ladders/ 2019Nov